Position

Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Chief

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Department

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Total Wages

$51,670

$48,482

$32,796

$30,368

$30,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



