Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Full-Time	\$51,670	\$0
Battalion Chief		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Full-Time	\$48,482	\$0
Captain		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Full-Time	\$32,796	\$0
Chief		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Full-Time	\$30,368	\$0
Captain		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Full-Time	\$30,179	\$0